Name

Jipsha Dolly
Juliet Hoffman
Logan Jones
Philliceia Jackson
Tiffany Benson

Department

Dispatch

Magistrate

Temporary Pool

Jail Operations

County Extension Service

Dept #
5003
0213
1001
5030
7001

COMMISSIONERS COURT
PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

September 18, 2023

Title

Geocode Tech Coordinator
Legal Clerk I

Temporary

Detention Officer
Administrative Secretary

Salary
$ 44,239
$ 35,063

$15/HR
$ 47,690
$ 44,239

Grade
534
531
703
551
534

% over Min
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

Effective Date
9/18/2023
9/1/2023
9/8/2023
9/18/2023
9/7/2023

Notes

HR Preapproval
HR Preapproval
HR Preapproval
HR Preapproval
HR Preapproval



