COMMISSIONERS COURT PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

September 18, 2023

Name	Department	Dept #	Title	Salary	Grade	% over Min	Effective Date	Notes
Jipsha Dolly	Dispatch	5003	Geocode Tech Coordinator	\$ 44,239	534	0%	9/18/2023	HR Preapproval
Juliet Hoffman	Magistrate	0213	Legal Clerk I	\$ 35,063	531	0%	9/1/2023	HR Preapproval
Logan Jones	Temporary Pool	1001	Temporary	\$15/HR	703	0%	9/8/2023	HR Preapproval
Philliceia Jackson	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$ 47,690	551	0%	9/18/2023	HR Preapproval
Tiffany Benson	County Extension Service	7001	Administrative Secretary	\$ 44,239	534	0%	9/7/2023	HR Preapproval